
 

 

Bus Routes – Engineering, Nursing, AHS, Pharmacy & Physiotherapy College 

 

Route No 1 - Manali                                    Route No 2 - Avadi Route No 3 - Tiruvotriyur 

Time Boarding Point Time Boarding Point Time Boarding 

Point 

6.05am 

6.15am 

6.37am 

6.45am 

6.55am 

7.10am 

7.30am 

7.37am 

7.43am 

7.50am 

8.00am 

8.10am 

Manali 

Madhavaram 

Tirumangalam 

Koyembedu 

Vadapalani 

Guindy 

Pallavaram 

Chrompet 

Tambaram 

Perungalathur 

Vandalur 

TEC 

 6.10am 

6.25am 

6.35am 

6.53am 

7.00am 

7.04am 

7.08am 

7.20am 

7.40am 

8.00am 

8.10am 

Avadi 

Ambathur 

Vaavin 

MMDA 

Ashok pillar 

Ekaduthangal 

Azarkana 

Meenambakkam 

Sanitoruyum 

Vandalur 

TEC 

6.15am 

6.20am 

6.40am 

6.50am 

7.00am 

7.02am 

8.10am 

Tiruvotriyur 

Royapuram 

Beach station  

Mount Road 

Thenampet 

Saidapet 

TEC 

Ethiraj 9345745434 Thiyagu 7397133251 Muthukannan 7358984048 

 

Route No4 - 

Poonthamali 

Route No 5 - Velachery Route No 6 Kanchipuram 

Time Boarding 

Point 

Time Boarding Point Time Boarding 

Point 

6.20am 

6.25am 

6.30am 

6.45am 

7.00am 

7.05am 

7.08am 

7.25am 

8.10am 

Poonthamalli  

Porur 

Junction 

Kundrathur 

Anakaputhur 

Pammal 

Pallavaram 

Chrompet-

Saravana 

store 

TEC 

6.50am 

6.56am 

7.00am 

7.06am 

7.10am 

7.15am 

7.18am 

7.20am 

7.35am 

7.40am 

8.10am 

Check Post 

100 ft Road 

Vijayanagar bus  

Kaiveli 

Pallikaranai 

Medavakkam 

Koot Road 

Santhoshapuram 

Camp road 

East Tambaram 

TEC 

6.15am 

6.40am 

7.00am 

7.15am 

7.30am 

7.45am 

7.50am 

 

8.00am 

8.10am 

Kanchipuram 

Atthur 

Chengalpet 

Mahendracity 

Katangalathur 

Guduvanchery 

Guduvanche-

E.B. 

Vandalur 

TEC 

Samireddy 9962289189 Baskermani 9962751046 Chockalingam 8883019244 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Route No 7- Acharapakkam 

Time Boarding Point 

6.10am 

6.30am 

6.50am 

7.00am 

7.20am 

7.25am 

7.33am 

7.48am 

8.00am 

8.10am 

Acharapakkam 

Melmaruvathur 

Maduranthakam 

Chengalpet 

S.P kovil 

Maraimalainagar  

Potheri 

Urapakkam 

Vadalur. 

TEC 

Narayanan 9043121276 

Medical Route – Mazda will 

cover the following routes 

Route 14A Route 15A 

Tirukzhakundram Tiruporur 

Tiruporur x road Kelambakkam 

Paranur Mambakkam 

9952304030 9710205921 



 

 

 

 

 

Route No 1 - Manali                                    

Time Boarding Point 

6.05am 

6.15am 

6.37am 

6.45am 

6.55am 

7.10am 

7.30am 

7.37am 

7.43am 

7.50am 

8.00am 

8.10am 

Manali 

Madhavaram 

Tirumangalam 

Koyembedu 

Vadapalani 

Guindy 

Pallavaram 

Chrompet 

Tambaram 

Perungalathur 

Vandalur 

TEC 

 

Route No 2 - Avadi 

Time Boarding Point 

 6.10am 

6.25am 

6.35am 

6.53am 

7.00am 

7.04am 

7.08am 

7.20am 

7.40am 

8.00am 

8.10am 

Avadi 

Ambathur 

Vaavin 

MMDA 

Ashok pillar 

Ekaduthangal 

Azarkana 

Meenambakkam 

Sanitoruyum 

Vandalur 

TEC 

 

 

 

 

Route No 3 - Tiruvotriyur 

Time Boarding Point 

6.15am 

6.20am 

6.40am 

6.50am 

7.00am 

7.02am 

7.05am 

 

 7.25am 

8.00am 

8.10am 

Tiruvotriyur 

Royapuram 

Beach station  

Mount Road 

Thenampet 

Saidapet 

Guindy railway 

station 

Airport 

Vandalur 

TEC 

Route No 4 - Vadapalani 

Time Boarding Point 

6.20am 

6.25am 

6.30am 

6.45am 

7.00am 

7.05am 

7.08am 

7.25am 

7.33am 

 

8.10am 

Vadapalani 

Valasaravakkam 

Virugambakkam 

Porur Junction 

Kundrathur 

Anakaputhur 

Pammal 

Pallavaram 

Chrompet-

Saravana store 

TEC 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Route No 5 - Velachery 

Time Boarding Point 

6.50am 

6.56am 

7.00am 

 

7.06am 

7.10am 

7.15am 

7.18am 

7.20am 

7.35am 

7.40am 

8.10am 

Check Post 

100 ft Road 

Vijayanagar bus 

stand 

Kaiveli 

Pallikaranai 

Medavakkam 

Koot Road 

Santhoshapuram 

Camp road 

East Tambaram 

TEC 

Route No 7- 

Acharapakkam 

Time Boarding Point 

6.10am 

6.30am 

6.50am 

7.00am 

7.20am 

7.25am 

7.33am 

7.48am 

8.00am 

8.10am 

Acharapakkam 

Melmaruvathur 

Maduranthakam 

Chengalpet 

S.P kovil 

Maraimalainagar  

Potheri 

Urapakkam 

Vadalur. 

TEC 

Route No 6 - Kanchipuram 

Time Boarding Point 

6.15am 

6.40am 

7.00am 

7.15am 

7.30am 

7.45am 

7.50am 

8.00am 

8.10am 

Kanchipuram 

Atthur 

Chengalpet 

Mahendracity 

Katangalathur 

Guduvanchery 

Guduvanche-E.B. 

Vandalur 

TEC 

Medical Route – Mazda will 

cover the following routes 

Route 14A Route 15A 

Tirukzhakundram Tiruporur 

Tiruporur x road Kelambakkam 

Paranur Mambakkam 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


