Route No 1 - Manali		Route No 2 - Avadi		Route No 3 - Tiruvotriyur	
Time	<b>Boarding Point</b>	Time	<b>Boarding Point</b>	Time	Boarding
					Point
6.05am	Manali	6.10am	Avadi	6.15am	Tiruvotriyur
6.15am	Madhavaram	6.25am	Ambathur	6.20am	Royapuram
6.37am	Tirumangalam	6.35am	Vaavin	6.40am	Beach station
6.45am	Koyembedu	6.53am	MMDA	6.50am	Mount Road
6.55am	Vadapalani	7.00am	Ashok pillar	7.00am	Thenampet
7.10am	Guindy	7.04am	Ekaduthangal	7.02am	Saidapet
7.30am	Pallavaram	7.08am	Azarkana	8.10am	TEC
7.37am	Chrompet	7.20am	Meenambakkam		
7.43am	Tambaram	7.40am	Sanitoruyum		
7.50am	Perungalathur	8.00am	Vandalur		
8.00am	Vandalur	8.10am	TEC		
8.10am	TEC				
Ethiraj	9345745434	Thiyagu	7397133251	Muthukannan	7358984048

Bus Routes -	- Engineering	. Nursing.	<b>AHS. Pharmac</b>	y & Physiotherap	v College
		,			

Route No4 -	Route No4 -		Route No 5 - Velachery		Route No 6 Kanchipuram	
Poonthamali						
Time	Boarding	Time	<b>Boarding Point</b>	Time	Boarding	
	Point				Point	
6.20am	Poonthamalli	6.50am	Check Post	6.15am	Kanchipuram	
6.25am	Porur	6.56am	100 ft Road	6.40am	Atthur	
6.30am	Junction	7.00am	Vijayanagar bus	7.00am	Chengalpet	
6.45am	Kundrathur	7.06am	Kaiveli	7.15am	Mahendracity	
7.00am	Anakaputhur	7.10am	Pallikaranai	7.30am	Katangalathur	
7.05am	Pammal	7.15am	Medavakkam	7.45am	Guduvanchery	
7.08am	Pallavaram	7.18am	Koot Road	7.50am	Guduvanche-	
7.25am	Chrompet-	7.20am	Santhoshapuram		E.B.	
8.10am	Saravana	7.35am	Camp road	8.00am	Vandalur	
	store	7.40am	East Tambaram	8.10am	TEC	
	TEC	8.10am	TEC			
Samireddy	9962289189	Baskermani	9962751046	Chockalingam	8883019244	

Route No 7- Acharapakkam		
Time	<b>Boarding Point</b>	
6.10am Acharapakkam		
6.30am Melmaruvathur		
6.50am	Maduranthakam	
7.00am Chengalpet		
7.20am	S.P kovil	
7.25am	Maraimalainagar	
7.33am	Potheri	
7.48am	Urapakkam	
8.00am	Vadalur.	
8.10am	TEC	
Narayanan	9043121276	

Medical Route – Mazda will		
cover the following routes		
Route 14A	Route 15A	
Tirukzhakundram	Tiruporur	
Tiruporur x road	Kelambakkam	
Paranur	Mambakkam	
9952304030	9710205921	

Route No 1 - Manali		
Time	<b>Boarding Point</b>	
6.05am	Manali	
6.15am	Madhavaram	
6.37am	Tirumangalam	
6.45am	Koyembedu	
6.55am	Vadapalani	
7.10am	Guindy	
7.30am	Pallavaram	
7.37am	Chrompet	
7.43am	Tambaram	
7.50am	Perungalathur	
8.00am	Vandalur	
8.10am	TEC	

Route No 2 - Avadi		
Time	<b>Boarding Point</b>	
6.10am	Avadi	
6.25am	Ambathur	
6.35am	Vaavin	
6.53am	MMDA	
7.00am	Ashok pillar	
7.04am	Ekaduthangal	
7.08am	Azarkana	
7.20am	Meenambakkam	
7.40am	Sanitoruyum	
8.00am	Vandalur	
8.10am	TEC	

Route No 3 - Tiruvotriyur		
Time	<b>Boarding Point</b>	
6.15am	Tiruvotriyur	
6.20am	Royapuram	
6.40am	Beach station	
6.50am Mount Road		
7.00am	Thenampet	
7.02am	Saidapet	
7.05am	Guindy railway	
	station	
7.25am	Airport	
8.00am	Vandalur	
8.10am	TEC	

Route No 4 - Vadapalani		
TimeBoarding Point		
6.20am	Vadapalani	
6.25am	Valasaravakkam	
6.30am	Virugambakkam	
6.45am	Porur Junction	
7.00am	Kundrathur	
7.05am	Anakaputhur	
7.08am	Pammal	
7.25am	Pallavaram	
7.33am	Chrompet-	
	Saravana store	
8.10am	TEC	

Route No 5 - Velachery		
Time	<b>Boarding Point</b>	
6.50am	Check Post	
6.56am	100 ft Road	
7.00am	Vijayanagar bus	
	stand	
7.06am	Kaiveli	
7.10am	Pallikaranai	
7.15am	Medavakkam	
7.18am	Koot Road	
7.20am	Santhoshapuram	
7.35am	Camp road	
7.40am	East Tambaram	
8.10am	TEC	

ery	<b>Route No</b>	Route No 7-		
Point	Acharapa	Acharapakkam		
st	Time	<b>Boarding Point</b>		
d	6.10am	Acharapakkam		
ar bus	6.30am	Melmaruvathur		
	6.50am	Maduranthakam		
	7.00am	Chengalpet		
i	7.20am	S.P kovil		
am	7.25am	Maraimalainagar		
	7.33am	Potheri		
ouram	7.48am	Urapakkam		
	8.00am	Vadalur.		
aram	8.10am	TEC		

Route No 6 - Kanchipuram		
Time	<b>Boarding Point</b>	
6.15am	Kanchipuram	
6.40am	Atthur	
7.00am	Chengalpet	
7.15am	Mahendracity	
7.30am	Katangalathur	
7.45am	Guduvanchery	
7.50am	Guduvanche-E.B.	
8.00am	Vandalur	
8.10am	TEC	

Medical Route – Mazda will cover the following routes	
Route 14A	Route 15A
Tirukzhakundram	Tiruporur
Tiruporur x road	Kelambakkam
Paranur	Mambakkam